SB 742-A4 (LC 1785) 5/10/19 (SCT/ps)

Requested by Representative SALINAS

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED SENATE BILL 742

- On page 1 of the printed A-engrossed bill, restore lines 10 through 22.
- In line 12, after "stamina" insert a period and delete the rest of the line.
- 3 Delete line 13.
- In line 14, delete "occurring as the result of" and insert "or condition as
- 5 it relates to".
- 6 Delete line 15 and insert:
- 7 "(3) 'Licensed athletic trainer' means a person who is licensed under ORS
- 8 688.720.".
- 9 In line 16, delete "registered" and insert "licensed".
- Delete lines 25 through 27.
- On page 2, delete lines 1 through 5.
- On page 3, line 45, delete "an" and insert "a licensed".
